(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the . . . AML RIGHTSOURCE INDIA PVT LTD
Candidate Mohit Chandani Client Name NOIDA VJ MAX
Application ID GQ-AMRSNVJ-199 | Report Status Closed
Date of Birth 04 Feb 2000 Application 28-11-2025
Received
Candidate Insuff
Employee ID 116334 Cleared/Reopened NA
Report Type STOPCHECK Final Report Date 18-12-2025
Verification EMPLOYMENT Overall Report ORANGE
Purpose Status

REPORT COMPONENT

INFORMATION SOURCE

COMPONENT STATUS

COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS

LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 Verification Team 29-11-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Asstt. Registrar (Exam) 12-12-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 28-11-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 28-11-2025 GREEN
POST GRADUATION Uttaranchal University 12-12-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 28-11-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 18-12-2025 ORANGE
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 28-11-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 01-12-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

iEnergizer IT Services Pvt. Ltd

iEnergizer IT Services Pvt. Ltd

CUSTOMER SERVICE

Name Of The Candidate: Mohit Chandani Mohit Chandani

Emp Code: T281067 T281067

From: 24-09-2024 24-09-2024

To: 02-05-2025 02-05-2025

Designation: ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE

CUSTOMER SERVICE

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Verification Team-iEnergizer IT Services Pvt.
Ltd, found the employment as genuine, Hence closing the check as Green and

the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Verification Team

Report Verified Date:

29-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Sat 29-Mov-25 4:44 PM

Annexure 1 (a)

Employment Verification <employment.verification@ienergizer.com>

| | RE: Ex-Employment verification for Mohit Chandani GQ-AMRSNVJ-199 (1) iEnergizer IT Services Pvt. Ltd

To 'Sharlin'
Cc jay'; 'aark’

O rollow up.

Message | & Service letter.pdf (144 KB)

Greetings,

Provided reliving is correct as per records.

Thanks & Regards,
Verification Team
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Annexure 1 (b)

* Nt [ENERGIZER [T SERVICES PVT, LTD,
L | I_'t'_—”a rcll J,J"';-’-' ] | Reg. Off 22, Ground Floor, Rectangle-1
N ARy vy Dislrict Centre, Sakel, New Dalhi-110017

10 Jun 2025 Ref No:|E|T/8/2025/T28108T/R3T522

TO WHOM SO EVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Mr. Mohit Chandani, Emploves (D - TZ81067, was employed with us from 24 Sep 2024 1o
02 May 2025, Al the time of leaving, his designation was ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE CUSTOMER SERVICE,

Operations,
We wish him success in all future endeavors.

In case you need any further details, please reach us at employment.verification@ienergizer.com.

Fegards,
Far iIEnergizer | T Services Pvt, Lid,

Joji Abraham
Associate Vice President - HR

Corp, Off, A-37, Sector - 60, NO|DA - 201301 India, Tel.:(+91) 120 66880000, Fax:(+%1) 120 6688014
CIN : UTZ2500DL2010PTC201452, Website : www,ienergizer,com, Email : contactus@ienergizer,com
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Sat 20-Nov-25 4:44 PM

Annexure 1 (c)

Employment Verification <employment.verification@ienergizer.com>

oy . RE: Ex-Employment verification for Mohit Chandani GQ-AMRSNVJ-199 (1) iEnergizer IT Services Pvt. Ltd

To 'Sharfin'
Cc 'jay’; 'sartl

O rollow up.

Message £ Service letter.pdf (144 KB)

HR/Verifier Inputs
Candidate’s Particulars [Please substantiote here)
Company Name IEnergizer IT Services Pot Ltd
Candidate Mame hohit Chandani
Employee Code/ID/No T251067
From (Date of Joining) 24 Sep 2024
To (Date of Exit/Relieving) 02 May 2025

Designation (At the time of leaving the company):

ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE CUSTOMER SERVICE

Salary/CTC:

Please Provide

Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual

Flease Provide

Supervisor's Name

Please Provide

Reason for Leaving

Please Provide

Rehire Eligibility

(Please fill in the relevant information)

Exit formalities completed: (Yes/No)

[Flezze fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document is authenticate?

Plzase Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure? (If
“¥es” Please explain briefly)

Flease explainfcomment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If "Yes” Please explain briefly)

Please explainfcomment briefly

DATA — BREACH of any kind

Please Provide

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right
hiring decision, Please lets us know:

Please Provide

verified By | Mame, Contact Number & Designation)

Plzase Provide
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: Dr. B. R. A. University Dr. B. R. A. University

Name Of The Candidate: Mohit Chandani Mohit Chandani

Enroll No: A-018252030 A-018252030

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce

Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: May 2021 May 2021

Certification Issued Date: 2021-10 2021-10

Sl No: 2014747 2014747

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Asstt. Registrar (Exam)-Dr. B. R.
A. University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Asstt. Registrar (Exam)

Report Verified Date: 12-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSNVJ-199 GQ-AMRSNVJ-199

Candidate Name: Mohit Chandani Mohit Chandani

Date Of Birth: 03-02-2000 03-02-2000

Father Name: Devanand Chandani Devanand Chandani

Addressl: 270, Rangrejo Wali Gali, Sabji Mandi, 270, Rangrejo Wali Gali, Sabji Mandi,
Chowk Bazar, Mathura, Chaudhary Chowk Bazar, Mathura, Chaudhary
Masale Wale, Mathura, uttar Masale Wale, Mathura, uttar
Pradesh-281001. Pradesh-281001.

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified and the notary report duly
stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate) with comment on criminal
record not found, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished
as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date: 28-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

PAT AV AGARWAT TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT
APPLICATION ID GO-AMREINV]-199
IMAME OF THE APPLICANT Mohit Chandand
FATHER NAME Devanand Chandand
DATE OF EIRTH 04-February-2000
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT 270, Rangrejo Wall Gali, Sabji Mandi, Chowk Bazar, Mathura, Chaudhary Macale Wale,

Mathura, uttar Pradech-281001.

MAME OF THE POLICE STATIOIN AS PER
Mathura Erichna Nagar Police Station

ADDRESS
VERIFICATION STATUS Varified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 23-MNovember-2023

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Record: Found
CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the onbine htigation database there is no Civil or Conunal case mstibuted against the Reference
Mumber raised before ns. The information is mbject to the search condneted within the Jnrisdictional hmits of the Addres: of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information 15 subjective in nate.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online tigation database there is no Ciml or Crnunal case institnted against the Reference
Nrmber raised before ns. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional kouts of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, ths information is subjective in nature.

DISCIAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been condneted :n retceval of the information as per the public records available. The information 15 gained on
the instruction of CLIENT and the nadersigned 15 not hable for any act of ecor, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Cectificate.

Yours Tmly

Al

(PALAV AGARWAT)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSNVJ-199

GQ-AMRSNVJ-199

Candidate Name:

Mohit Chandani

Mohit Chandani

Date Of Birth:

03-02-2000

03-02-2000

Father Name:

Devanand Chandani

Devanand Chandani

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: 270, Rangrejo Wali Gali, Sabji Mandi, 270, Rangrejo Wali Gali, Sabji Mandi,
Chowk Bazar, Mathura, Chaudhary Chowk Bazar, Mathura, Chaudhary
Masale Wale, Mathura, uttar Masale Wale, Mathura, uttar
Pradesh-281001. Pradesh-281001.

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

28-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PAT AV AGARWAIL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-AMRSNV]-199
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Mohit Chandari
FATHER NAME Devanand Chandani
DATE OF BIRTH 04 February-2000
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT 270, Rangrejo Wali Gali, Sabji Mandi, Chowk Bazar, Mathura, Chaudhary Masale Wale,
Marthura, uttar Pradesh-251001.
VERIFICATION STATUS Venfied Clear
IVERIFIED DATE 28-November-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
CONCTUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal ease institated against the Reference
MNumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search condurcted within the Tngisdictional imits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence. this information 15 subjectve 1 nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online itipation database there is no Conl or Conunal caze instihated against the Reference
MNumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Tusisdictional mits of the Address of the
Candidate promded. Hence, thas information 15 snbyectve i1 nature.

DISCIAIMER:

Proper due dilipence has been condneted in retrieval of the information as per the public records avadlable. The information is gained on

the instraction of CLIENT and the nodersigned is not liable for any act of ecror, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned conrt. This information may not be treated as a Cecfificate.

Yours Traly
Ao
— fu‘,

(PALAV AGARNWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Uttaranchal University

Uttaranchal University

Name Of The Candidate: Mohit Chandani Mohit Chandani

Enroll No: Uu2225010303 Uu2225010303

Degree: Master of Business Administration Master of Business Administration
Major: Business Administration Business Administration

Month And Year Of Passing: Not Provided Not Provided

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Uttaranchal University found

genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Uttaranchal University

Report Verified Date:

12-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

UTTARANCHAL UNIVERSITY, DEHRADUN [INDIA]

-_// Established vide Uttaranchal University Act, 2012 ( Uttarakhand Act No.11 of 2013 )

STATEMENT OF MARKS
UTTARANCHAL Intake : January 2023
UMNIVERSITY . . .
Master of Business Administration - IV SEMESTER
Mode : Online Learning (OL) v ‘_"
Name of the Student : MOHIT CHANDANI
Father's Name :  DEVANAND M Roll No : 2225010303
Mother's Name :  NEHA CHANDANI Enrollment No @ UUZ225010303,
Subject Code/Name Mo of Maximun Marks Marks obtained |Grade Grade
Credits Sem Ses Total | Sem Ses Total Point
Theory DMBA Entreprencurship Development q Fit] 30 100 35 26 617100 A B
241
OMBA Corporate Governance 4 70 30 100 66 23 B9/100 O 10
242
DMBA Industrial Relations & Labor Laws 4 70 30 100 65 25 90/100 L8] 10
244 H1
OMBA HRM PManning, Bargaining and 4 70 30 100 65 27 92/100 L8] 10
245 H2  Negotiation Process
Practical OMBA Project work 4 50 50 100 39 43 B2/100 (4] 10
243 .

Credits Registered : 20 Credits Eamed: 20 SGPA: 9.6 CGPA: 935 Result: Result Pass

Carry Paper(s) :

Grade distribution is as follows : :
| tevel - |Outstanding | Exceflent | Very G | Good
A | B+

Fail
| Grade | [+] | At / | F
Grade | 10 a— | B ; 7 | o
Paints . ' |
Marks | Bo100 | 7079 | 6069 | 5559 | o039

Note :

2. This s Internet generated document and can not be used for any legal purpose.
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Mohit Chandani

Mohit Chandani

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

28-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

MName Mohit Chandani
Case Rating Mot Rated
World-Check Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND
CaselD GE-AMRSNWV.I-199
Current Group Word-Check
Gender Male Date of Birth
Last Screened 28 Nov 2025 0942 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived No Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS
Total Matches ND MATCHES FOUND
Unresolved Matches 0
Heme Mohit Chandani
Diate Printed 28-11-2025, 09:45

Confidential
04 Feb 2000
28 Mov 2025 09:42
Mo
Yes

Printed By database chedk RISK
Growp World-Check M L S E INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 6 (b)

AUDIT

Date Actioned By Action Notes i

28 Nov 2025 09:42 database check Case Screened for Waor Desktop
ld-Check (Initial/Re- Batch
Screen Only)

28 Nowv 2025 0942 database check New Case added Desktop

Batch
NOTES

A1 imestamps in this 2xport are i UTC and may be in vanance with the locake time shown on the applicaton
Legal Motice

The contents of this recond are private and confidential and should not be disclosed io thind parties unless: i) the terms of your agreement with LSEG allow you to
da sa; (i} the record subject requests any data that you may hold on them, and suwch data includes ther Word-Check record; or (jii} you are under some other legal
obligation to do s0. You must consider and abide by your own obligations in relation to the data privacy rights of individuals and must notify them of your intention

o search against World-Chedk and provide hem with information contained in the World-Check privacy statement. You shall not rely upon the content of this report
without making independent checks o verify the information contained therein. Information comelated is necessanly bref and should be read by you in the contesxt of
the fuller details avaiable in the extemnal sources to which links are provided. The acouracy of the information found in the undertying sources must be venfied with
the record subject before any action is Eken and you shoadd inform us if any links 1o the scwnces are broken. if this record contains negative allegations, it should
be aszumed that such aliegations are denied by the subject. You should not draw any negative inferences about individuals or enfities meraly because they are
mdentified in the datsbase, nor becawse they are shown as "Reported being linked to” others identified in the database. The nanse of inking vanes considerably.
Many parsons are incuded solely because they hold or have hald promanent politcal positions or are connected to such ndividuals.

Neme Mahit Chandani
Diate Printed 2B-11-2025, 0945

Printed By database check RISK
Griup World-Chedk w L S E INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 6 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 6 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 6 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 6 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 6 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 6 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 22 /22



Annexure 6 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 6 ())

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Mohit Chandani

Mohit Chandani

Application Id: GQ-AMRSNVJ-199 GQ-AMRSNVJ-199
Employee Id: 116334 116334
Remarks: Please note that during the verification, we identified additional employment

records and an overlap in the candidate’s overall experience. However; candidate
failed to provide the Supporting documents for the verification, hence closing this

check as Orange.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

18-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

ORANGE
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Annexure 7 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AMD BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Mohit Chandani Mohit Chandani
DOB 04-02-00 04-02-00
Post Graduation

Name of the Board / School

Uttaranchal University

Uttaranchal University

Course MBA MEBA
Specialization / Major Human Resource Human Resource
‘Year of Passing 2025 2025

Gap Remarks: NA

Graduation

Name of the Board / School

Dr Bhimrao Ambedkar University

Dr Bhimrac Ambedkar University

Course

B.Com

B.Com

Specialization / Major

Accounts

Accounts

Year of Passing

2021

2021

Gap Remarks: NA

12th std

Name of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

12th

12th

Specialization / Major

Year of Passing

2018

2018

Gap Remarks: NA

10th Std

Name of the Board [ School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

10th

10th

Specialization / Major

Year of Passing

2016

2016

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 7 (b)

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer iEnergizer iEnergizer

Full Name of the Employee Mohit Chandani Mohit Chandani

Date of joining - From 24-09-24 24-09-24

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 02-05-25 02-05-25

Designation/Role Asst Executive Customer Service Operations Asst Executive Customer Service Operations

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer IQOR SERVICES INDIA PVT. LTD IQOR SERVICES INDIA PVT. LTD
Full Name of the Employee Maohit Chandani Mahit Chandani

Date of joining - From 10-06-25 10-06-25

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 06-11-25 06-11-25

Designation/Role - -

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 3

MName of the Employer Dynamo Intellect Consult Dynamo Intellect Consult

Full Name of the Employee Mohit Chandani Mohit Chandani

Date of joining - From 16-02-22 16-02-22

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 31-08-24 31-08-24

Designation/Role Senior Recruiter & Admin Operations Senior Recruiter & Admin Operations

Gap Remarks: Through UAN initiation, found below emp details not mentioned in BGV & Resume, i)TECHLINK SYSTEMS INDIA
PVT. LTD.(01-09-2022 to 31-05-2023) Found an overlap of 9 months between Dyanamo(16-02-2022 to 31-08-2024) & Techlink(01-
09-2022 to 31-05-2023) [i)ETEAM INFOSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED({14-06-2023 to 03-11-2023) Found an Overlap of 143 days
identified between Dyanamo(16-02-2022 to 31-08-2024) & ETEAM INFOSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED( (14-06-2023 to 03-11-2023)
iii)E-SOLUTIONS IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED(06-05-2024 to 06-06-2024). Found an Overlap of 1 month between Dynamo
Intellect(16-02-2022 to 31-08-2024) & E-Solutions(06-05-2024 to 06-06-2024).iv)IMCS TECH PRIVATE LIMITED({08-11-2023 to 05-04-
2024) Found an overlap of 149 days between Dynamo Intellect(16-02-2022 to 31-08-2024) & IMCS Tech(08-11-2023 to 05-04-
2024).As we are unable to get the gap validated, hence closing the case as Orange.
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Annexure 7 (c)

EMPLOYMENT - 4

Mame of the Employer

Headfield Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

Headfield Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

Full Name of the Employee Mohit Chandani Mohit Chandani
Date of joining - From Sep-21 Sep-21

Date of Relieving/Exit - To Feb-22 Feb-22
Designation/Role Recruiter Recruiter

Gap Remarks:Through UAN initiation, found below emp details not mentioned in BGV & Resume i)SAISUN OUTSOURCING
SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED(29-05-2019 to 30-06-2019).Candidate mentiened that he never worked for Saisun.As we are unable

to get the gap validated, hence closing the case as Orange.
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate: Mohit Chandani Mohit Chandani

Pan Number: BTVPC1398G BTVPC1398G

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 770

Scoring Factors: Not Applicable Payment Made In Proportion To Total

Card Balance Outstanding Is Low

Personal Loan Score: Not Applicable Not Applicable

Status: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Transunion CIBIL
Report Verified Date: 28-11-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

EISFOIRT CATE & TIHE : cosmRoL Mosnen ;| FRELESSETE . w
niaGERy | TransUnion~ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

weeamen i - BSOOIIS009_saiD20TL e HUeEes ;1L

COMSUMER INFORMATION

OO DR FLAAE - Maohit Chandsmi Rl : HIWPCI3%G6a

Com +  MAND D00 DREVIMG LICERCE FD @ -

OEMOER - Mal= A DHALT HORBES :o-

e . DELHL DELHL, DELHI - 10001 S

CIBIL TRAMSUNIOM SCORE(S)

EOORTHO FADTORS
1 Huch Proportion Of Cartstanding Trades
2 High Balanoe Build-Up On Hon-Hortgage Losns
DpE 3. Peyrmeenit Made In Proportion To Total Cand Balsnoe Oubstanding Is Low
EHESDIT\'[EI 4 High Balanioe Build-Utp Om Bevobving Trades
77‘0 5 Reoent High Salance Beild On Bankoard Trades
Rarap b=
3000 gl o] b QO [l bk T 20
COMSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
ACOHOLUMTE BALAHOES ACOOUNT DPEMED DATE
Totsl 1 a1 High Cr/Sanc. Amt T ALINTRE Recent x 247100 H0ES
Zero balance ] s Current H 5. 78197 Old=st 3 180520019
Orvenduwe 3 [+] Owerdue F E1 ]
EHOUIRY SUMMARY
TOITAL B0 UTAIES HOST RECET FoET 30 04TS FAET LT MOMTHE FaET 34 MDaITHE
W 1811/ ATS 1 13 i
CREDITVISIONS® ALGORITHM{E)
q B D kon. Al i gh il wvadakile,
COMSUMER DETAILS
COMSUMER INFORMATIOMN
covimen sisr : MOHIT CHANDAMNI /0 DEVANAMND CHATURVED,  ooe - 0450272000 omazen - ke CEETTTVINTONE BCORE : TR0
IDENTIFICATIOHN(S)
| TR TIFTCATTON TYPE TOEHTIFICATION HUSER TEEUEQATE ENFIRATIOR GATE
PAN CARD BTVRC1Ea - -
| ABDHARR ID MNOT DEsCLOSED - -
CHYT D090 ER600S > ]

{2 - EDENTIFICATION REPORTED FROM EMOUTFY
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Annexure 8 (b)

TELEPHOME(S)
TFPE TELEPHOME HUMEER TELEFHOME EXTEHSION
Mot Classified era09a091l -
Mobil= Phoms 1706450734 -
Mobil= Phome Pr&0930911 -

(2] - TELEFHONE REPORTED FROM ENOUIRY

EMAIL COMTACT(S)
MOHIT.CaE-SOLUTIONSING COM

MOHITCHANDARI? LE@EMATL CiOM

CONSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS({ES)

ADNDRESS CATExDRY RESIDEMCE CODE DATE REPORTED

50 DEVANAND CHAMDANI 370 SABJI MANDI, RANGREID
WALL GALI CHOWH BAZAR MATHURA, MATHURA UTTAR Residence: Owned 3170852024
PRADESH NULL - 281001, UTTAR PRADESH - 281001

50 DEVANAND CHANDANI 370 SABII MANDI, RANGREID
WALT GALT CHOWH BATZAR MATHURA, MATHURA UTTAR Hot Categorized Owned 31/08/2024
PRADESH MUELL - 281001 UTTAR PRADESH - 281001

E-SOLUTIONS, BA/S SECTOR &3, HOIDA, NOIDA, UTTAR

e Office 2 14/07/2024
A - 701 PREMIUM NEST P&, INDUSTRIAL AREA, SECTOR - 62, ;
HOIDA, HOIDA, UTTAR PRADESH - 201301 Heiimees Rented e
(e) - ADDRESSES REPORTED FROM ENCUIRY
EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION
ACCOUNT TVPE DCCUPATION CODE IHCOHE WET/GROSS INCOME HOHTHL YT AMMLIAL THCOME
Dt Sicpartead TNDICATOR INCTCATOR
PERSOMAL LOAM Salaried Mot Available Mot Avsilsbls Hat Avaiinble

(157092035
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Annexure 8 (c)

HMEMBER HAME

EHOUIRY DATE

EMNOUIRY PURPOSE

EMOUTRY AMOUNT

MNOT DISCLOSED

MOT DISCLOSED

NOT DISCLOSED

MNOT DISCLOSED

HOT DISCLOSED

HOT DISCLOSED

NOT DISCLOSED

NOT DISCLOSED

NOT DISCLOSED

NOT DISCLOSED

MOT DISCLOSED

HOT DISCLOSED

HOT DISCLOSED

NOT DISCLOSED

03/0952023

19/08/2023

14/08/2023

01/08/2023

18/0:6/2023

28/05/2023

24/05/2023

20/05/2023

12/05/2023

08/01/2023

23/12/2022

05/12/2022

D2rlzs2002

08/11/2022

PERSOMAL LOMAM

CREDIT CARD

CREDIT CARD

PERSOMAL LOAM

CREDIT CARD

CREDIT CARD

CREDIT CARD

CREDIT CARD

CREDIT CARD

PERSONAL LOAM

CREDIT CARD

CREDIT CARD

CREDIT CARD

PERSONAL LOAN

19000

¥ 1000

T 10,000

¥ 9.000

110,000

110,000

TL000

11000

710,000

19.000

1100

1 L00.000

1 50,000

19000
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GLOSSARY

Annexure 8 (d)

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

REPORT SECTION

MEY TERM F CODE

DESCRIPTION

Report name

Consumer Details

Tdentification]s)

Telephone(s) -

Email Contact(s) :

Employment Information(s) -

Consumer Acocunt Details:

Consumer Account Details:

Consumer Acccunt Detadls:

Enguiry Details -

ID Types

Telephone Types

Occupation Codes

Address Category

Account Information

Dy Pact Dusflccet Clacofication

Information under dispute

Hot Disclosed

Consumer CIR
Enriched through Enguiry

Income Tax ID Humber (PAN)
Passport Number

Worer ID

Driver's Livense Humber
Ration Card Mumber
Universal ID Murmb.er (LT

Latect 4 Telephone details reportad.
Mobile phone

Home Phone

Office phone

Mot Classified

Latest 4 emails reported.

Latest Employment deteil reported.
Salaried

Seif Employed Profeszionals

Self Employed

Cthers

Latest 4 address reported.
Permanent Address
Residence Addrecs

Office Address

Mot categorzed

Active: Account not closed

Inmctive: Closed aocount

Date Dpened: Date of first disbursement:

Date Closed: Date of account closure

Dtz reported B Certified: Most recent date reported by reporting member
Lect Payment Date: Most recent date a payment was made on the account.

Start date- Beginning of the payment history

End Date: End of the payment hictory

DOD: Payment iz made on the dus dats

DOE-200: Payment is missed by number of days from the dus date
ST Payments being made within 90 days

SMA: Special account created for reporting Standard Accounts moving toward
Sub-Standard

SUB: Payments being made after 0 days

DBT : The account has remained Sub-Standard for 12 months

L55 : The aocount where loss has been identified and remains uncollectable
Wx¥. - Diata not reported by Insttution

Consumer has raised grievancs request regarding issue m correctness of the
data reported by Financial Institution

Enquiry made with other Members

EMD OF REPORT O MOHIT CHANDANI 550 DEVAMAND CHATURVEDI
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card:

AADHAAR CARD

AADHAAR CARD

Identity Number:

651504271614

651504271614

Verification Result:

Not Applicable

GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

01-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

AMuhi 1 Sardias
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Annexure 9 (b)

ARDHARR

a8 myAadhaar @ English +

Dashboard » Check Aadhaar Validity

g Unique Identification Authority of India A

651504271614 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 20-30 years
Gender MALE
State Uttar Pradesh
Mohbile s

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 36/ 36



Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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